
     UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
              NOTIFICATION NO.  344   /Cond.D.S. 

           

Date Sheet for the B.B.A (Hons.) Second Year, Second Annual Examination, 2023  

and Annual Examination, 2024 to be held in August-September, 2025. 
 
   

(SPECIAL EXAMINATION FOR THE REGULAR CANDIDATES OF  

INFORMATIC EDUCATION CENTRE, AJMAN U.A.E.) 

 

    WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

                       Time: - : 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

 

Place of Examination:       H.H. Shaikh Rashid Al Maktoum Pakistani School, Dubai. 

Date Day Paper Subject L.K. No.  

12-08-2025 Tuesday 1.  
Cost Accounting   

  
1 

15-08-2025 Friday 2.  
Financial Management (Basic) 

 
2 

19-08-2025 Tuesday 3.  
Principles of Marketing  

  
3 

21-08-2025 Thursday 4.  
Visual Programming Concept   

 
4 

25-08-2025 Monday 5.  
Introduction to Micro Economics 

 
5 

27-08-2025 Wednesday 6.  
Introduction to Psychology 

 
6 

29-08-2025      Friday 7.  
Financial Accounting (Advanced)  

 
7 

02-09-2025 Tuesday 8.  
Corporate Law/Company Law 

 
8 

04-09-2025 Thursday 9.  
Introduction to Macro Economics  

 
9 

08-09-2025 Monday 10.  
Statistics (Elementary) 

 
10 

10-09-2025 Wednesday 11.  
Money & Banking  

 
11 

 

 

 

Monday - 21-07-2025.    (MUHAMMAD SHAHID SHARIF) 

               Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

       for Controller of Examinations. 

 

 


